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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 5th round, Match #31

Friday, 16.08.2015, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 28°C. Spectators: 7260

«Metalist» Kharkiv

2 : 2

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

23 Pogorilyy Sergiy
15 Ryzhuk Dmytro
2 Polyanskyy Oleksiy
77 Putivtsev Artem
95 Sobol Eduard
5 Kovalchuk K.
19 Rudyka Sergii
11 Lyopa Dmytro
10 Churko Viacheslav
28 Nazarenko Sergiy
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
29 Goryainov Oleksandr
18 Noiok Oleksandr
9 Kulish Stanislav
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
7 Bobko Ivan
80 Pryiomov Volodymyr
94 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav

12 Rudko Artur
3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
7 Khlobas Dmytro
11 Hemeha Vitalii
17 Kuzik Orest
20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs
23 Liulka Serhii
27 Tsurikov Andriy
28 Chumak Yevhen
29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
77 Kutas Pavlo

Substitutes
33 Babenko Dmytro
5 Riashko Mykhailo
6 Yeremenko Dmytro
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Khalk
18 Polegenko Pavlo
21 Honchar Igor

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Dudchyk Anatolii
Assistant 2:
Shudryk Denys
4th Official:
Moseichuk Yurii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Turin Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Pomazkov Viacheslav
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 5th round, Match #31
Friday, 16.08.2015, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 28°C. Spectators: 7260

«Metalist» Kharkiv 2 : 2 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
28 Nazarenko Sergiy 37'

38' 20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs

39' 7 Khlobas Dmytro

19 Rudyka Sergii 42'

54' 23 Liulka Serhii

28 Nazarenko Sergiy
80 Pryiomov Volodymyr 58'

70' 77 Kutas Pavlo

11 Lyopa Dmytro 78'

21 Besedin Artem
9 Kulish Stanislav 79'

81' 29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
6 Yeremenko Dmytro

10 Churko Viacheslav
7 Bobko Ivan 86'

15 Ryzhuk Dmytro 86'

90+2' 20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs

90+3' 17 Kuzik Orest
21 Honchar Igor

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


